
ANEXO A 

Escala Salarial Julio 2014 a Diciembire 2014 

Categorfa 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

W 

X 

Y 

Z 

Zl 

Z2 

Z3 

Z4 

Salario Bjsico 

S 4 1 6 6 

$4,963 

S 5 988 

S 6 8 2 8 

S 7.527 

S 8 1 3 0 

S 7 363 

$8,392 

$9,122 

$ 9 857 

$ 10 753 

$11,525 

$12 301 

$ 12 961 

Acta 

, Jun/2014 

$892 

$1,089 

$ 1 3 7 5 

$1,606 

$ 1 7 8 8 

$ 1 9 4 7 

$1,762 

$1,967 

$ 2 1 5 5 

$ 2 3 4 5 

$2,589 

$ 2 7 9 6 

$ 2 995 

$3,168 

Acta 03 Julio 

2013 

$570 

$698 

$885 

$ 1 0 3 5 

$ 1 1 5 4 

$1,258 

$1,137 

$ 1 2 7 0 

$ 1 3 9 4 

$1,518 

$1,676 

$ 1 8 1 2 

$1,942 

$ 2 054 

Acta 

xx/oa/13 

$ 0 

$ 0 

so 
$ 0 

so 
so 
so 
so 
so 
so 
so 
so 
$ 0 

so 

Acta Jul/lO 

$255 

$312 

$415 

$470 

$528 

$578 

$399 

$899 

$973 

$ 1 0 6 6 

$1,167 

$1,265 

$ 1 3 5 1 

$1,420 

Adicional 

Especial 

$429 

$511 

$635 

$775 

$850 

$916 

S 1.010 

$885 

$974 

$1,052 

$1,215 

$ 1 3 2 7 

S 1.409 

$1,503 

$175 

S175 

$262 

- $ 3 0 9 

$338 

S367 

$430 

SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 

Comp. Suma 

Rem LC(2) 

$43 

$43 

$64 

> , $ 8 0 

S83 

$89 

SO 

SO 

SO 

SO 

SO 

SO 

SO 

so 

Viaticos 

9/2003 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$ 1.355 

S 1.355 

$1,355 

S 1.355 

S 1.355 

$1,355 

S 1.355 

S 1.355 

$ 1 3 5 5 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$ 1 3 5 5 

Tarifa 

telefdnica 

$357 

$357 

$357 

S3S7 

S357 

S357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

S357 

$357 

$357 

S 8 242 

$9,503 

S 11.336 

$12,815 

S 13.980 

$14,997 

S13 813 

$15125 

$16 330 

$17,550 

S 19.112 

$20 437 

$ 2 1 7 1 0 

$22,818 

Escala Salarial Enero 2015 a Junio 2015 

Categoria 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

W 

X 

Y 

Z 

Zl 

Z2 

Z3 

Z4 

Salario Basico 

$ 5 058 

$ 6 052 

$ 7 363 

$ 8 434 

$ 9 315 

SIO 077 

$9,125 

S 10.359 

$ 1 1 2 7 7 

$12 202 

$13 342 

$ 14.321 

$15 296 

S 16.129 

Acta 

Jun/2014 

$ 8 M 

$923 

$1,101 

$1,244 

$ 1 3 5 7 

S i 456 

$1,341 

$1,468 

S i 585 

S i 704 

$1,855 

$1,984 

S2 107 

$2,215 

Acta 03 Julio 

2013 

$570 

S698 

$885 

S1.Q3S 

S 1.154 

S 1.258 

S 1.137 

$ 1 2 7 0 

$1,394 

$1,518 

$ 1 6 7 6 

$ 1 8 1 2 

$1,942 

S2 054 

Acta 

XX/08/13 

$ 0 

so 
SO 

so 
SO 

so 
so 
SO 

so 
SO 
SO 

so 
so 
so 

Acta Jul/ID 

$255 

$312 

$415 

$470 

$528 

$578 

$399 

$899 

$973 

S 1.066 

$1,157 

$1,265 

$ 1 3 5 1 

S 1.420 

Adicional 

Especial 

_S429 

$511 

$635 

_$77S 

S850 

$916 

$1,010 

$885 

$974 

S 1.052 

$1,215 

$ 1 3 2 7 

$1,409 

S 1.503 

Suma Rem. LC 

$175 

$175 

$262 

- ' ' $309 

$338 

$367 

$430 

SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 
SO 

Camp Suma 

Rem.LCi2) 
$43 

S43 

$64 

._ S80 

$83 

$89 

SO 
SO 
SO 
$ 0 

SO 

SO 

SO 

SO 

Viaticos 

9/2003 
$1,355 

$1,355 

$ 1 3 5 5 

*-SL3S5 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$ 1 3 5 5 

$ 1 3 5 5 

$1,355 

$ 1 3 5 5 

S I 355 

S 1.355 

S 1.355 

$1,355 

Tarifa 

teief6nica 

$357 

S357 

$357 

! $357 

S357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

Conformado 

$ 9 042 

$10,426 

S 12.437 

$14,059 

$15 337 

$16,453 

$15,154 

$ 16.593 

$ 1 7 915 

$19,254 

$20,967 

$22,421 

$23 817 

$25,033 


